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Kart Ampfing 31 08 13

Ergebnis:

Wagenhuber Robert
Krippner Wolfgang
Hahn Hans
Fischer Hannes
Hammerl Herbert
Buchwinkler Bernd
Deinwallner Max
Zens Wolfgang
Grandl Klaus

58.732
59.601
59.883
59.917
59.985
1:00.368
1:00.505
1:00.937
1:01.964



